" .- PLEASE READ A&:NSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.

APPL‘CAT|ON-' RIDA DEPARTHENT OF STATE
FOR Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State
REINSTATEMENT DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # PQ2000068534

1. Corporation Name

GBG LEGAL SERVICES, P.A.

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
2700 W. ATLANTIC 8LVD.
20032

POMPANO BEACH FL 33069

0032

2700 W. ATLANTIC BLVD.

POMPANO BEAGCH FL 33069

If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below.

/g’}
FILED '
SECRETA
DIVISION OFRC\{}FQFF’OSRTQI%%NS
O3NOV Iy AM 8: 00

AR A Im I
REINSTATEMENT

2. New Principal Cffice Address, If Applicable

3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable

Suite, Apt. #, atc. Suite, Apt. #, ete,

4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
06/20/2002 MR

City & State City & State

~mid2 DO Business in Florida
5. FEI Number Applied For

OUILP IXYL

Not Appiicable

B e e s

Zip C?)untry Zip

Country ™~

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED (] NP s wi

7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/er Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)

Name of Officers

1Tiﬂe(s) and/or Directors 3

2

Street Address of Each
Officer and/or Director

City / State / Zip
4

P GILLETT, GEORGIA B ESQ.

2700 W. ATLANTIC BLVD., SUITE 20

POMPANQ BEACH FL 33069

B. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent

9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent

GILLETT, GEORGIA B ESQ.
2700 W. ATLANTIC BLVD.
SUME 20032~ —
POMPANO BEACH FL 33069

Name

Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)

“Suite, Apt. #, Elc.

= = e

City

State

FL

Zip Code

10. |, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S.

~

O SBHENA W D 00y e

Signature of
Registered Agent

¥

Date ,0,9‘§/0?

HEGISTEﬁED AGENT MUST SIGN

11. | cartify that | am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.5. | further certify that when filing
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requiraments of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S,, that all fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not gualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated
on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as it made under oath,

SIGNATURE:

d[23/os Y9 -9300

SIGNATURE AND TYVED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING O?FICEH OR DIRECTOR

Date Daytime Phone #

=g 50.75 Additional Fee required il

CR2E040 (7/03)



- GBG Legal Services, P.A.
2700 W. Atlantic Blvd., Suite 200-32, Pompano Beach, Florida 33069
Telephone: 954-978-9220 ¢ Telefax: 954-978-9171 # E-mail: ghgillett@)justice.com
October 24, 2003

Via.Overnight (Express) Mail
Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

Annual Report/Reinstatement Section
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 323146327

Re: Reinstz_ltement of GBG al Services, P.A.
Document Number: 020000687534

Dear Sir or Madam:

It is with great dismay that on October 14, 2003, we received from the Division of

- Corporations a Certificate of Administrative Dissolution for GBG Legal Services, P.A., ~

allegedly for failure to timely file our 2003 cerporation annual report/uniform business
report. The corporation was administratively dissolved or revoked on September 19,
2003. We immediately contacted your office by telephone to inform you that we had
indeed timely filed our UBR and paid the proper filing fee. We were told by a Mr. Ladell
of your office to send you a letter to clear up this matter after we had had a chance to
contact our bank concerning the Department of State’s cashing of the filing fee that we
had timely remitted.

As the attached evidence indicates, the dissolution or revocation was done in
error since GBG Legal Services, P.A. did indeed timely file its 2003 For Profit Uniform
Business Report (UBR) on April 23, 2003 via overnight {express) mail and properly paid
the $150.00 filing fee via our office check number 1038. Note that at the same time we
filed the UBR for GBG Legal Services, P.A, we also timely filed the UBR for our other
corporation, Gillett Business Services, Inc., a corporation in good standing (UBR
Document Number P02000122274 — See Exhibit H). Enclosed at Exhibit A are copies of
the front and back of our check number 1007 for $150.00 representing payment of the
annual filing fee for Gillett Business Services, Inc., and said check was cashed by the
Department of State. That check and the UBR for Gillett Business Services, Inc. were in
the same overnight (express) mail envelope that the UBR and filing fee for GBG Legal
Services, P.A. were-in. Each-UBR and corresponding check were in their own, separate
envelope and each envelope was sealed. Both sealed envelopes were inside the overnight
(express) mail package sent to the Department of State.

Attached at Exhibit B is a copy of the filed 2003 UBR for GBG Legal Services,
P.A. Exhibit C contains a copy of the U.S. Postal Service’s overnight (express) mail
receipt number ER 060641430 US showing that the UBRs and checks were mailed to the
Division of Corporations on April 23, 2003 and at Exhibit D is a copy of the confirmation
sheet form the U.S. Postal Service evidencing that a Mr. Ricky D. Cotton signed for, and
accepted delivery of, our package to the Division of Corporations on April 24, 2003 at
10:14 am.
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Florida Department of State
October 23, 2003
Page 2 of 2

At Exhibit E are two items: 1) a copy of the Bank of America Transaction Stip for
the $150.00 payment that, according to Mr. Antar Abraham of Bank of America, may
have been electronically cashed by the Department of State ix lien of presentation of
check number 1038 that we remitted and 2) a copy of the letter from Mr. Antar
transmitting the Transaction slip to us. At Exhibit F is our application for Reinstatement
of GBG Legal Services, P.A.

Please note that, as shown at Exhibit G, on July 3, 2003 we received a UBR that
had to be filed by.September 10,2003 if one had not been previously_filed.. The notice . _.
clearly states: “You may disregard this notice if the 2003 uniform business report has
been filed.” Nonetheless, we promptly called your office at 850-245-6051 and spoke
with Agnes who told us to disregard this notice since it may have crossed in the mail with
our UBR. Note also that the notice itself states: “The Division does not mail out any
form of acknowledgement of the filing of the uniform business report unless a certificate
of status is requested and paid for.”

Given that GBG Legal Services, P.A. did comply with its obligation to timely file
its 2003 UBR and it timely paid the $150.00 filing fee, we respectfully request that you
immediately and retroactively reinstate the corporation and that your records reflect that
the corporation was administratively dissolved or revoked in error and through no fault of
GBG Legal Services, P.A.

Your immediate attention to this grave matter would be greatly appreciated.

Sincerely,

GBG LEGAL SERVICES, P.A. “

 Seeepe B5 A0

—— et —

Georgia B. Gillett, Esq.
President

Attachments



